ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Coffee Table
48"L.x24"Wx18"H

15 minutes

(. Use of power tool to assemble this h
product will invalidate any claim and
damage this product making it

unsafe 1! N
. Please assemble on a clean soft

| surface to avoid damage. (Included)

Tools Required

30/09/2025 1 of 4



Admin
Placed Image

Admin
Placed Image

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Rectangle


Part list - Coffee Table

o
AMA
SRS
£

OO0,
(UAMLLA AL AAAY
X0 .2.%. o0

AW.AN.WAW.N.WNN%. o5

o

NN
Bk
..A:.AS.A'.
& .A..A.A

O
()

GRS
GAGUAC
(e

(4
(4

A.H 0
A.A.A..» =
N

AMWA.A.

Q

YOS
(AN =
N
.N%N%.%N%N%Nw.»fm
A .&/ =1
NS
% =
AN
NS

HN. V—
N

A

R
RO
AN. £

N o
N
(.

ot
.A.Am.ﬁ
s
KK MAMAA
RSO
) W.AW%W.A'A.AA.A%.AA.AA.AAKA.AA.AA&.
NGOG O0CLOe0EeE
R RO
NG A A
NOGOOGREAEREEO0s
IS
N %&,.A....fr. % N.N&%.&
NWedearecreaodeodon
NG
S0 AN.A.A.A. ;NA. 00

N

R
\,A..A,.A..A....A..A'.....A.... <AAKARY
\\\\\\mw.&mﬂ&mm% R
RGNS
\\\\\AAT W
b

ify the hardware using the illustrations below

ldent

Identifying the hardware-

12

M6 Washer

01

Allen Key

N
12| | B

M6*50mm Bolt

L

Spring Washer

-

20f4

30/09/2025



Admin
Placed Image

Admin
Placed Image

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Rectangle


~
J
N\

08
08
01

O

Spring Washer

Allen Key

M6*50mm Bolt
M6 Washer

A © ¢

c

-
\
-
("
-
-

Step 01

04)
04
04)
01

Allen Key

M6 Washer
Spring Washer

M6*50mm Bolt

A © ¢«

-
-
.

ime

t
30f 4

IS

| completely assembly

ly at th

irm

hten bolts unt

19

Tighten bolts f

Don't t

30/09/2025

Note
Note



Admin
Placed Image

Admin
Placed Image

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Rectangle


200lbs

2. &
Ky
%ﬁ. 0

Maximum Weight Capacity

i
?

A n
7
A. .»/
AA .A:. Ay
G ...wf A.A =
.f:.

ﬁ
AA.AA
\,AM.A

\\\

.A

\\\u.

4 of 4

30/09/2025



Admin
Placed Image

Admin
Placed Image

ngoc.nguyen.11310
Rectangle


	3-1.pdf (p.1)
	3-2.pdf (p.2)
	3-3.pdf (p.3)
	3-4.pdf (p.4)

